Indeks Prezime Ime PI1
SV 1/2024  Trifkovié Anja 12.7
SV 2/2024  Corili¢ Milica 13.4
SV 3/2024  Vidicevié Stefan 14.0
SV 4/2024  Eri¢ Milan 12.7
SV 5/2024  Ignjatovi¢ Igor 14.0
SV 6/2024  Teofanovié¢ Tanja 14.0
SV 7/2024  Radojkovi¢ Dimitrije 14.0
SV 8/2024  Stankovié¢ Teodora 14.0
SV 9/2024  Milojevi¢ Stefan 10.8
SV 10/2024 Bek¢i¢ David 13.4
SV 11/2024  Pani¢ Igor 14.0
SV 12/2024  Jankovié Aleksandra 14.0
SV 13/2024  Turanjanin Lana 11.4
SV 14/2024  Savié Jovan 14.0
SV 15/2024 Mladenovic¢ Sara 12.0
SV 16/2024  Jorgacéevic Lazar 12.0
SV 17/2024  Pavlovi¢ Katarina 14.0
SV 18/2024 Kurjega Uro$ 10.7
SV 19/2024 Ignjatovié Ignjatije 12.7
SV 20/2024  Pavlovi¢ Aleksandar 12.0
SV 21/2024 Pordevié Sasa 12.7
SV 22/2024  Vukié Milos 12.0
SV 23/2024 Radmanovic¢ Nikola 11.4
SV 24/2024 Koprivica Aleksandar 14.0
SV 25/2024  Zhou-Gubi¢ Kristian 12.8
SV 26/2024 Mihajlovi¢ Nikolina 14.0
SV 27/2024 Dosen Stanisa 8.7
SV 28/2024  Vidovi¢ Njegos 14.0
SV 29/2024 Kuki¢ Petar 14.0
SV 30/2024 Mitié Strahinja 12.0
SV 31/2024  Todorovi¢ Ilija 12.0
SV 32/2024 Nad Filip 11.7
SV 33/2024 Bogdanié Tara 13.4
SV 34/2024  Zubi¢ Marko 11.7
SV 35/2024 Dragovi¢ Stefan 11.7
SV 36/2024  Simoni¢ Neda 12.0
SV 37/2024 DPuketié Ivan 12.0
SV 38/2024  Andelkovié Nikola 10.4
SV 39/2024  Pesi¢ Nikola 14.0
SV 40/2024  Pilipovi¢ Relja 9.7
SV 41/2024 Pavlicevic¢ Kristina 14.0
SV 42/2024 Mitrasinovi¢ ~ Marija 8.7




SV 43/2024
SV 44/2024
SV 45/2024
SV 46/2024
SV 47/2024
SV 48/2024
SV 49/2024
SV 50/2024
SV 51/2024
SV 52/2024
SV 53/2024
SV 54/2024
SV 55/2024
SV 56/2024
SV 57/2024
SV 58/2024
SV 59/2024
SV 60/2024
SV 61/2024
SV 62/2024
SV 63/2024
SV 64/2024
SV 65/2024
SV 66/2024
SV 67/2024
SV 68/2024
SV 69/2024
SV 70/2024
SV 71/2024
SV 72/2024
SV 73/2024
SV 74/2024
SV 75/2024
SV 76/2024
SV 77/2024
SV 78/2024
SV 79/2024
SV 80/2024
SV 63/2022
IN 31/2023
SV 51/2023
SV 69/2023
SV 81/2024
SV 87/2024

Zaric

Bujas

Koji¢

Mrkié
Cortan
Ranisavljevié¢
Gardinovacki
Stamenkovié¢
Nikoljskij
Novoselac
Milanovié¢
Baji¢

Cajka

Tesic

Matié
Matkovié
Radanov
Petrovié¢
Riki¢
Marinkovié
Leki¢
Popovi¢
Kalanj
Avramovié¢
Peri¢
Spasojevié
Hrgovi¢
Marié¢
Petrovi¢
Tesic
Torbica
Petrovic¢
Sagi

Dobri¢
Dokmanovié¢
Milovanovi¢
Odadzin
Mitrovié
Srbljin
Stamenkovié¢
Zdravkovic¢
Vukicevic
RoZnov

Avanesova

Davor
Andrej
Anja
Anastasija
Danilo
Milan
Jovan
Stasa
Dmitrij
Jovan
Nikola
Ljubomir
Vladimir
Neda
Aleksa
Maja
Anja
Andrej
Nemanja
Mihajlo
Boris
Ognjen
Vukasin
Noa
Aleksa
Aleksandar
Luka
Nikola
Nikola
Ognjen
Danilo
Vladimir
Aron
Aleksa
Veselin
Uros
Zorana
Jovan
Viktor
Vuk
Stasa
Filip
Dmitrij
Viktorija

0.0

11.7
11.4
14.0
9.7

13.4
7.7

9.7

11.0
7.4

14.0
14.0
12.7
14.0
12.4
12.0
12.0
14.0
10.7
11.7
8.7

14.0
14.0
14.0
11.4
11.7
8.7

7.4

14.0
10.0
12.7
14.0
12.0
9.7

14.0
10.7
13.0
14.0
12.0
10.0
0.0

8.7

0.0

8.4



